Item no.: 1564573
Data Sheet
Tru Components is a trademark of Conrad Electronic SE                         Page 1 of 5
BN1564573 – part no. DHT0B103F3553SY
NTC Thermistor：：：：DHT Series
Glass Axial Type for Temperature Sensing/Compensation
 Features
1. RoHS compliant

2. Automotive electronics
3. Heaters
 Part Number Code
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
 Structure and Dimensions
Product Type
DHT
THINKING
NTC Thermistor
DHT Series
Size
0
Ф2×
L4max
Definition
of B Value
A B25/85
B B25/50
Zero Power
Resistance
at 25℃℃℃℃ (R25)
502 5KΩ
103 10KΩ
204 200KΩ
Tolerance
of R25
F ±1%
G ±2%
H ±3%
J ±5%
K ±10%
Tolerance
of B Value
2 ±2%
3 ±3%
Optional Suffix
Y
RoHS
Compliant
Appearance
S Sn-plated CP wire
B Value
34D 3435
355 3550
39H 3975
435 4350
user
Highlight
Item no.: 1564573
Data Sheet
Tru Components is a trademark of Conrad Electronic SE                         Page 2 of 5
 Electrical Characteristics
Part No.
Zero Power
Resistance
at 25°C
Tolerance
of
R25
B
Value
Tolerance
of
B Value
Max.
Power
Dissipation
at 25℃
Dissipation
Factor
Thermal
Time
Constant
Operating
Temperature
Range
Safety
Approvals
R25 (KΩ) ( ±%) (K) (±%) Pmax(mW) δ(mW/°C) τ(Sec.) TL~TU(°C) UL cUL
DHT0A502□355* 5
1, 2, 3,
5, 10
25/85 3550
2, 3 120 2≧  10≦  -40～+200
 
DHT0B103□355* 10 25/50 3550  
DHT0A103□34D* 10 25/85 3435  
DHT0A103□347* 10 25/85 3470  
DHT0A103□39H* 10 25/85 3975  
DHT0B203□395* 20 25/50 3950  
DHT0B303□395* 30 25/50 3950  
DHT0B473□395* 47 25/50 3950  
DHT0B503□395* 50 25/50 3950  
DHT0B104□400* 100 25/50 4000  
DHT0A104□39H* 100 25/85 3975  
DHT0A104□430* 100 25/85 4300  
DHT0B204□395* 200 25/50 3950  
DHT0A204□400* 200 25/85 4000  
DHT0B204□435* 200 25/50 4350  
Note 1: □ = Tolerance of R25
*  = Tolerance of B value
Note 2: UL/cUL File No: E138827